MATEK

Trubbigmejsel, @210/
1800, till bl.a. Atlas Copco

HB 7000

Trubbigmejsel, Diameter @210 mm, langd 1800mm.
Passar till Atlas Copco HB7000 och Krupp HM4000

Specifikation
For hammare:
Passar aven:
Typ:
Diameter @:

Langd:

P&V referensnummer:

Vikt:

Atlas Copco HB7000
Krupp HM4000
Trubbig

@210 mm

1800 mm
D052-1800B

458 kg



